TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To (By e-mail).From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guiundy,
Chennai - 600 032.
All the Zonal Officers In Tamil

3
3(a) Type of veh icle/cateq ory Ri id Passen er Car M1 Cate o
Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of c lind ers 4
6 Chassis number Asa lica b le
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
erated vehicle
As a pplica ble
8 Fuel used Petrol
9 H. P./BHP 66 Kw @ 6000 rpm
10. Cubic capacit 7797 cc
11. Ma kers classification TOYOTA GLANZA S PETROL AN4T BS-VI
Wheel base 2520 mm
13. Seatin capacity 5 in all
74.
15. ULW ( unladen weight)
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
1410 Kgs.
t7. Numlrer- de riDt Ion- stze
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared by the
nDansfactulcr
a Front Axle 195/55 R16 Radial Tubeless
Rear Axle 195/55 R16 Radial Tubeless
18. istered Axle Wei ht
a
b Rea r axle (raw)
19. Dimension
a Overall length 3990 mm
b Rear over han
7745 mm
d Overa ll hei ht 1500 mm
Mln. ground clea ra nce 112 mm
Type of Body
4.
1)
Colo u r As applicable
940 Kqs.
16.
b.
Front axle (faw) 810 Kqs.
780 Kgs.
c. Overa ll width
e.
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant S
and based on the type approval certificate number
A
ta ry-III
ne, it is
hicle act
L7.O3.2O23 (OBD Stage-II) issued
certified that the vehicle complies
1988 and rules made there under.
by the testing agency ARAI
with the provisions of motor